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Timing and Results provided by Tissot

BOX-------------------SESS000500--_74 1.0 Report Created  SUN 26 AUG 2018 16:45

Session 5 - Preliminaries
SUN 26 AUG 2018  Start Time 13:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

51 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) LATIPOV Jasurbek UZB
HU Jianguan CHN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GBR CANNELL Geoffrey AZE
IRI
TUN
ALG
BUL

ASLANOV Fuad
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
DARRAGI Mohamed
LAZIZI Athmane
PAVLOV Pavel

* 28:28
27:29
27:28

* 28:28
* 28:28

RED
BLUE

52 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) BARBOSA NETO X. Joao TLS
SUGURO Aldoms INA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TKM MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly GBR
KOR
JPN
HUN
CHN

CANNELL Geoffrey
KIM Jongjin
HANABUSA Katsunori
BEKI Piroska
ZHANG Guo

27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

53 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) DRUGYEL Tenzin BHU
O Tae Bom PRK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG LAZIZI Athmane BUL
TUR
ROU
TUN
AUS

PAVLOV Pavel
CINAR Yasar
COBZAC Ramona Manuela
DARRAGI Mohamed
SULEJMANI Maksim

26:30
26:30
25:30
26:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

54 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) USENALIEV Azat KGZ
ASIF Syed Muhammad PAK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM Jongjin INA
SRI
GBR
JPN
AZE

BAGUSMUNTHE Hermanto Ginting
WEKADAPOLA WASALA M. Rukman
CANNELL Geoffrey
HANABUSA Katsunori
ASLANOV Fuad

30:25
30:25
30:27
30:25
30:25

RED
BLUE

55 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) RAMOS MONTEIRO Savon TLS
JUNTRONG Rujakran THA BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BEKI Piroska FRA
ALG
TKM
KOR
UZB

MADEN Johany
LAZIZI Athmane
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
KIM Jongjin
YUSUPOV Bekjon

28:28
25:30
25:30
27:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

56 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) PAPENDANG Farrand INA
CHOI Haeju KOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL PAVLOV Pavel TUR
TUN
AZE
IRI
SRI

CINAR Yasar
DARRAGI Mohamed
ASLANOV Fuad
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
WEKADAPOLA WASALA M. Rukman

28:27
28:26
29:25
29:27
29:27

RED
BLUE

57 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) ABDURASULOV Shunkor UZB
PALICTE James PHI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

INA BAGUSMUNTHE Hermanto Ginting CHN
IRI
AUS
ROU
HUN

ZHANG Guo
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
SULEJMANI Maksim
COBZAC Ramona Manuela
BEKI Piroska

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
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RED
BLUE

58 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) SAMDRUP Tshering BHU
KADYRBEK UULU Argen KGZ BLUE RSC R2 2:55

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JPN HANABUSA Katsunori GBR
BUL
KOR
AZE
TKM

CANNELL Geoffrey
PAVLOV Pavel
KIM Jongjin
ASLANOV Fuad
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly

8:10
9:10
9:10

17:20
9:10

RED
BLUE

59 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) EASHASH Zeyad JOR
TRAN Duc Tho VIE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR CINAR Yasar UZB
IRI
INA
BUL
SRI

YUSUPOV Bekjon
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
BAGUSMUNTHE Hermanto Ginting
PAVLOV Pavel
WEKADAPOLA WASALA M. Rukman

30:26
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:25

RED
BLUE

60 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) GHALE GURUNG Bishnu Prasad NEP
THARUMALINGAM Thulasimaaran QAT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUN DARRAGI Mohamed JPN
ROU
GBR
AZE
KGZ

HANABUSA Katsunori
COBZAC Ramona Manuela
CANNELL Geoffrey
ASLANOV Fuad
BORKOEVA Zhamila

26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

61 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) ZAIB Gul PAK
SHYMBERGENOV Aslanbek KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU COBZAC Ramona Manuela FRA
UZB
TKM
IRI
TUR

MADEN Johany
YUSUPOV Bekjon
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
CINAR Yasar

25:30
27:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

62 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) MANOJ KUMAR IND
ABDURAKHMANOV Abdurakhman KGZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG Guo HUN
ALG
AUS
TUN
SRI

BEKI Piroska
LAZIZI Athmane
SULEJMANI Maksim
DARRAGI Mohamed
WEKADAPOLA WASALA M. Rukman

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

63 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) CHANTILATH Daomayuly LAO
LIN Yuting TPE BLUE RSC R2 2:58

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB YUSUPOV Bekjon TKM
GBR
INA
KOR
KGZ

MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
CANNELL Geoffrey
BAGUSMUNTHE Hermanto Ginting
KIM Jongjin
BORKOEVA Zhamila

8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

64 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) KYZAIBAY Nazym KAZ
AZIZ Razia Bano PAK

RED RSC R1 2:06

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL PAVLOV Pavel IRI
JPN
ALG
TUR
FRA

SADEGHPOUR Farzad
HANABUSA Katsunori
LAZIZI Athmane
CINAR Yasar
MADEN Johany

--
--
--
--
--
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Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
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RED
BLUE

65 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) SHAMJETSABAM Sarjubala Devi IND
GHAFOROVA Madina TJK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KGZ BORKOEVA Zhamila GBR
UZB
HUN
CHN
KOR

CANNELL Geoffrey
YUSUPOV Bekjon
BEKI Piroska
ZHANG Guo
KIM Jongjin

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

66 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) CHANG Yuan CHN
LHAMO Tandin BHU

RED RSC R2 1:31

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS SULEJMANI Maksim ROU
INA
BUL
FRA
SRI

COBZAC Ramona Manuela
BAGUSMUNTHE Hermanto Ginting
PAVLOV Pavel
MADEN Johany
WEKADAPOLA WASALA M. Rukman

10:8
10:8
10:8
10:8
10:9

Legend:
* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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