



Session Results

Session 5 - Preliminaries SUN 26 AUG 2018 Start Time 13:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name		OC V	Vinner	Result	Deci	sion
51	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	LATIPOV Jasurbek HU Jianguan		JZB R CHN	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	GBR	CANNELL Geoffrey	Judge 1: Al Judge 2: IR Judge 3: TI Judge 4: Al Judge 5: Bl	RI S UN D LG L	SLANOV Fuad ADEGHPOUR Farzac ARRAGI Mohamed AZIZI Athmane AVLOV Pavel	i		* 28:28 27:29 27:28 * 28:28 * 28:28
52	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED	BARBOSA NETO X. Joao	т	LS				
52	i reiiiiiiianes	Mensing (32kg)		BLUE	SUGURO Aldoms		NA E	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	TKM	MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly	Judge 1: G Judge 2: Kr Judge 3: JF Judge 4: H Judge 5: C	OR K PN H IUN B	ANNELL Geoffrey IM Jongjin ANABUSA Katsunori EKI Piroska HANG Guo			27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
53	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED	DRUGYEL Tenzin		HU				
				BLUE	O Tae Bom		RK E		WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ALG	LAZIZI Athmane	Judge 1: Bl Judge 2: Tl Judge 3: Rl Judge 4: Tl Judge 5: Al	UR C OU C UN D	AVLOV Pavel INAR Yasar OBZAC Ramona Man ARRAGI Mohamed ULEJMANI Maksim	uela		26:30 26:30 25:30 26:30 25:30
54	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	USENALIEV Azat ASIF Syed Muhammad		GZ F PAK	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KOR	KIM Jongjin	Judge 1: IN Judge 2: Si Judge 3: G Judge 4: JF Judge 5: A	RI W BR C PN H	AGUSMUNTHE Herm /EKADAPOLA WASA ANNELL Geoffrey ANABUSA Katsunori SLANOV Fuad			30:25 30:25 30:27 30:25 30:25
55	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	RAMOS MONTEIRO Savon JUNTRONG Rujakran		LS Tha e	BLUE	WP	4:0	
			Referee:	HUN	BEKI Piroska	Judge 1: FI Judge 2: Al Judge 3: TI Judge 4: KI Judge 5: U	RA M LG L KM M OR K	IADEN Johany AZIZI Athmane IERETNYYAZOV Isha IM Jongjin USUPOV Bekjon	inguly		28:28 25:30 25:30 27:30 25:30
56	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED	PAPENDANG Farrand	IN	NA R	RED	WP	5:0	
50		on o Light (ookg)		BLUE	CHOI Haeju	K	OR			0.0	
			Referee:	BUL	PAVLOV Pavel	Judge 1: TU Judge 2: TU Judge 3: A Judge 4: IR Judge 5: SI	UN D ZE A RI S	INAR Yasar ARRAGI Mohamed SLANOV Fuad ADEGHPOUR Farzad /EKADAPOLA WASA		man	28:27 28:26 29:25 29:27 29:27
57	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	ABDURASULOV Shunkor PALICTE James		JZB R PHI	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		BAGUSMUNTHE Hermanto Ginting		HN Z RI S US S	HANG Guo ADEGHPOUR Farzac ULEJMANI Maksim OBZAC Ramona Man EKI Piroska			30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28

Timing and Results provided by Tissot





Page 1/3





Session Results

Session 5 - Preliminaries SUN 26 AUG 2018 Start Time 13:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
58	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	SAMDRUP Tshering KADYRBEK UULU Argen		BHU KGZ	BLUE	RSC	R2 2:	55
			Referee:	JPN	HANABUSA Katsunori	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL KOR AZE	CANNELL Geoffrey PAVLOV Pavel KIM Jongjin ASLANOV Fuad MERETNYYAZOV Isha	inguly		8:10 9:10 9:10 17:20 9:10
59	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED	EASHASH Zeyad		JOR	RFD	WP	5:0	
		men e rrener (eeng)		BLUE	TRAN Duc Tho		VIE			0.0	
			Referee:	TUR	CINAR Yasar	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRI INA BUL	YUSUPOV Bekjon SADEGHPOUR Farzad BAGUSMUNTHE Herm PAVLOV Pavel WEKADAPOLA WASA	nanto Ginting		30:26 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:25
60	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED	GHALE GURUNG Bishnu P	Pracad	NEP				
00	Freiiminanes	Men's Weiter (09kg)		BLUE	THARUMALINGAM Thulasir			BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	TUN	DARRAGI Mohamed	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ROU GBR AZE	HANABUSA Katsunori COBZAC Ramona Mar CANNELL Geoffrey ASLANOV Fuad BORKOEVA Zhamila	uela		26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30
61	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	ZAIB Gul SHYMBERGENOV Aslanbe	ek	PAK KAZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ROU	COBZAC Ramona Manuela	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB TKM IRI	MADEN Johany YUSUPOV Bekjon MERETNYYAZOV Isha SADEGHPOUR Farzad CINAR Yasar			25:30 27:30 26:30 26:30 26:30
62	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	MANOJ KUMAR ABDURAKHMANOV Abdura	khman	IND	RLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		ZHANG Guo	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HUN ALG AUS TUN	BEKI Piroska LAZIZI Athmane SULEJMANI Maksim DARRAGI Mohamed WEKADAPOLA WASA			28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
62	Preliminaries	Women's Fly (48-51k	a)	RED	CHANTILATH Daomayuly		LAO				
UJ	i iemimianes	Women's Fly (40-31K	•	BLUE	LIN Yuting		_	BLUE	RSC	R2 2:	58
			Referee:	UZB	YUSUPOV Bekjon	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GBR INA KOR	MERETNYYAZOV Isha CANNELL Geoffrey BAGUSMUNTHE Herm KIM Jongjin BORKOEVA Zhamila	•	I	8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10
64	Preliminaries	Women's Fly (48-51k	g)	RED BLUE	KYZAIBAY Nazym AZIZ Razia Bano		KAZ PAK	RED	RSC	R1 2:	06
			Referee:	BUL	PAVLOV Pavel	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	JPN ALG TUR	SADEGHPOUR Farzac HANABUSA Katsunori LAZIZI Athmane CINAR Yasar MADEN Johany	i		

Timing and Results provided by Tissot





Page 2/3





Session Results

Session 5 - Preliminaries SUN 26 AUG 2018 Start Time 13:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decision
65	Preliminaries	Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	SHAMJETSABAM Sarjubala Devi GHAFOROVA Madina	IND TJK	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	KGZ	Judge Judge Judge	1: GBR 2: UZB 3: HUN 4: CHN 5: KOR	CANNELL Geoffrey YUSUPOV Bekjon BEKI Piroska ZHANG Guo KIM Jongjin		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26
66	Preliminaries	Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	CHANG Yuan LHAMO Tandin	CHN BHU	RED	RSC	R2 1:31
		Referee:	AUS	Judge : Judge :	3: BUL 4: FRA	COBZAC Ramona Ma BAGUSMUNTHE Herr PAVLOV Pavel MADEN Johany WEKADAPOLA WASA	manto Ginting	10:8 10:8

Legend:										
*	Preferred winner	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points			

Timing and Results provided by Tissot





Page 3/3